
 
                 

                                                 
                                                   

                         
 

    
 

       
 

 
       

          
          

         
        

          
       

         
           

        
             

          
         

        
         
            

            
                      

            
               
             

            
           

            
               

           
      

        
            

        
               

         
        

          
                                               

 
                

 
 

 

COXHEATH PARISH COUNCIL 
CLERK: Mr T. M. Ketley 60 Stockett Lane, 

Coxheath, Maidstone, 
Kent ME17 4PY 

TELEPHONE: (01622) 745332 

ASSET LIST (as at 31 March 2018) 

Item(s) Declared Value (£) 

Playground Equipment, Sports Wall and 
Youth Shelter 59,575 

Festive Lighting 
Cast Iron Litter Bins 

17,750 
5,745 

Brick Bus Shelter 4,635 
New Bus Shelter – Mace Court 11,500 
Notice Boards 3,940 
Double-Sided Notice Board 3,000 
Metal Bus Shelter 2,060 
Public Seats 1,800 
Commemorative Seat 1,232 
Bus Shelter Seats 260 
20ft Steel Container 1,700 
Computers and Printer 
40ft Storage Container 
Office Furniture 

1,627 
1,500 
1,100 

Fingerpost Sign 
Hanging Baskets 
Lamp Post Brackets 
Security Bollard 
Litter Bins 

870 
854 
500 
300 
300 

Goalposts 
Office Shredder 

200 
301 

Playing Field Litter Bins 
Highway Litter Bins 
Wall – Mounted Bin 

642 
962 
47 

Igoals for Community Warden 
Village Centre Planters 
Village Centre Beacon 
Canine Waste Bins 

278 
10,620 

5,410 
817 

Highway Salt/Grit Bins 
Exhibition Display Boards 
CCTV Camera Equipment 
SID Sign for Speedwatch 
Defibrillator 

1,220 
602 

5,025 
1,000 
1,362 

Memorial Plaque/Stone     4,500 

TOTAL 153,434 

Clerk to Coxheath Parish Council 


