

COXHEATH PARISH COUNCIL

CLERK: Mr T. M. Ketley

60 Stockett Lane, Coxheath, Maidstone, Kent ME17 4PY

TELEPHONE: (01622) 745332

ASSET LIST (as at 31 March 2018)

<u>Item(s)</u>	Declared Value (£)
Playground Equipment, Sports Wall and	
Youth Shelter	59,575
Festive Lighting	17,750
Cast Iron Litter Bins	5,745
Brick Bus Shelter	4,635
New Bus Shelter – Mace Court	11,500
Notice Boards	3,940
Double-Sided Notice Board	3,000
Metal Bus Shelter	2,060
Public Seats	1,800
Commemorative Seat	1,232
Bus Shelter Seats	260
20ft Steel Container	1,700
Computers and Printer	1,627
40ft Storage Container	1,500
Office Furniture	1,100
Fingerpost Sign	870
Hanging Baskets	854
Lamp Post Brackets	500
Security Bollard	300
Litter Bins	300
Goalposts	200
Office Shredder	301
Playing Field Litter Bins	642
Highway Litter Bins	962
Wall – Mounted Bin	47
Igoals for Community Warden	278
Village Centre Planters	10,620
Village Centre Beacon	5,410
Canine Waste Bins	817
Highway Salt/Grit Bins	1,220
Exhibition Display Boards	602
CCTV Camera Equipment	5,025
SID Sign for Speedwatch	1,000
Defibrillator	1,362
Memorial Plaque/Stone	4,500
TOTAL	153,434

Clerk to Coxheath Parish Council